UNOFFICIAL COPY.

86165%66 | & 2 3 60

SECOND LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT " 2 : 0
‘ O

THIS SECOND LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT (hereinaftepgereferred
to as this "Agreement”) 1s made and entered into this b-day of
April, 1986, by and between Lyons Savings and Loan Association,
an Illinois Corporation, (hereinafter referred to as "Lender")
and American National Bank and Trust Company of Chicago , not
personally but as Trustee under Trust Agreement dated January 23,
1984 apd. known as Trust No. 60208 (hereinafer rveferred to as
"Borrowes”").

RECITALS:

A, Borrrwer holds title to <certain real estate legally
described in Exn’bit A-1 attached hereto and made a part hereof.

B. Lender his Yeretofore made a loan {"Loan") to Borrower
in the amount of $3,042,900,00.

C. The Loan 1is " rvidenced and secured by, among other
things, the following documcrnts (the "Loan Documents”):

1. Loan and Securitly A4greement, dated March 23, 1884
between Lender and /Borrower {(the "“Loan Agreement”).

2. Note Agreement, dated Narch 23, 1984 in the original
principal amount of $3,043,000.00 made by Borrower
to the order of Lender.

Mortgage Agreecment, dated Mareh 23, 1984 given by
Borrower to Lender and recorded ~on March 23, 1984
with the Office of the Recorde: . of Deeds, Cook
County, Illinois ("Recorder's Officee”™) as Document
No. 27017364 ("Mortgage").

Collateral Assignment of Rents and Lezses dated
March 23, 1984 given by Borrower to Lgnder and
recorded with the Recorder's Office on MNgwrh 23,
1984 as Document No. 27017365 (“"Assignment of
Rents").

UCC Financing Statement filed with the Recorder's
Office an March 26, 1984 as Document No. 84 U 10389.

first Loan Modiftcation Agreement, dated June 25,
1985, between Lender and Borrower and recorded on
July S5, 1985, with the 0ffice of the Recorder of
Deeds, Cook County, Illinols as Document No.
£5090101.

99SSITL8




I3




UNOFFICIAL COPY

36 | 65 85 4 b

Except as expressly defined herein, all initially capitalized
terms in this Agreement shall have the same meaning herein
as such terms have 1o the Loan Agreement.

D Borrower and Lender have agreed to amend the Loan
Documents in the manner set forth ip this Agreement,

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the foregoing and for
other good and valuable consideration, it 1is hereby agreed as
follows:

(1) The RECITALS to thls Agreement are 1incorporated herein
by this <c¢ference thereto with the same force and effect as if
repeated peveln at length.

(2) Secilzn 2.1 of the Note Agreement is hereby amended to
delete the follcewing language:

2.1 P0x VALUE RECEIVED, AMERICAN NATIONAL BANK AND
TRUST COMPANY \OF CHICAGC, not personally but as Trustee
under Trust “Agreement dated January 23, 1984 and known
as Trust #602039 (the "Maker"), promises to pay to the
order of Lyons Savings and Loan Association, an Illinois
Corporation with its.principal place of business at 911
Elm Strect, Hinsdale, TIlilnois ("Payee”), 1in legal
tender of the United States of America, at the office
of Payee or at such other place as the holder or holders
hereof from time to time’ rey designate, the principal
sum of THREE MILLION FORTY-rHREE THOUSAND AND NO/100
($3,043,000.00) DOLLARS orso .much thereof as may be
disburged from time to time phrsvant to the terms and
provisions of that certain Loan -@qd Security Agreement
of even date herewith between Payesr =and Maker together
with interest on the principal batance as follows:"

and to substitute, in its place, the following languaye:

“Z.1 FOR VALUE RECEIVED, AMERICAN NATIONA)L BANK AND
TRUST COMPANY OF CHICAGO, not personally but asg Trustee
under Trust Agreement dated January 23, 1984 aiad known
as Trust #60208 (the "Maker"), promises to pay to the
order of Lyons Savings and Loan Asscclation, an Illinols
Corporation with its principal place of business at 911
Elm Street, Hinsdale, Illinois ("Payee™)}, in legal
tender of the United States of America, at the office
of Payee or at such other place as the holder or holders
hereof from time to time may designate, the principal
sum of THREF MILLION FOUR HUNDRED ONE THOUSAND AND
NO/100 ($3,401,000.00) DOLLARS cor sa much thereof as
may be disbursed from time to time pursuant to the
terms and provisions of that certaln Loan and Security

S

99549Y




.
'
. .
. b - N B .
. N [ BT ; H ! o PR . { N : ' ‘
LA TR v RN T o Lk e
L R I Vi [
, . - ] . . H PR . ' B
. i T H R A . . ! ' ; [ i
I . i ' ' . :
e ; et cia AR AR S S ' : . o
PR oo IS Ry . ; oo 0 -, . . iy : L
! ' . “ ) - . H > . i u
i SR L T LU .o s [C R R : , HRER I :
' i
T
e re rE et ', poaes Lo 0 e , e S . {3
[ R i R Teis : H (B SRR Lo Co PR T )
Lo b e , PRI
L , \ - . . i . [ [ *
eyt el ' [ RTH Lt vl Co i i, [ R 3 "
B [ 1 0 .
M ool b " R i ' ORI E
. ‘ [ I U - . . ' ' o "
. . Vo C : { S .
: S Py ;o VoYt . -7 o ' i . Lo [
. ol . Lot v Y] : ' Co e o Vo
: o o T | L ! ; ' " ! )
oo . . L s . . .
i Pl HEN B T : ; Lo
Do : [P N N Ly s PR : e
. '
i ) o et ' '
i, . » y
v [N : ' r B 1 ' HE
Coe T T , T . , . )
i
Lot : ERI ;
Co . v i , .
O s C e e . . Lt .
), o “y ' foroa, . i 5 o f \
¥ AT SR e o ; ..
o f s [N " . ) Copee t Y . ' - b
" . [ [ . . ‘ ' .
TR L L LR N i i ti v e
. - ] N Y f . o
] Yoo : N . | L el
: R T S S A TR : .
K . [ -;H.: 0 o N B N . . .
. v N [N G v
. i o v ! oo .
; 0 . \
pot R O R TE S e ’ .
i e 4 Lo ' : . . !
{ : RIS S o ! .
N . v
. o H o . H— i H |
CLots Co .
. . ’ Fa - El - . ' 1
. ‘ B HEN CEAN ' v I e N A C * [}
. P o '
T Co. - e Cens it " Lo H (] t e ,
. . 1. N . | P .
) Lot d [E : . : . i [ : .
B . - + v N
, . R L P . . . . . , ot
- h -0 : RS | o Yo vl ' RS o !
- . [T o ' : . . . R ! N
K : I PO AR o i N i H v : et i o .
1}
o '




o

UNOFFICIAL CQPY |

Agreement of even date herewith between Paysze and Maker
together with interest on the principal balance as
follows:"

(3) In consideration of Lender modifying this Loan,Borrower
shall pay a Modification Fee (the "Modification Fee") of one and
one-half percent (l.5%) on the additlonal advance (the"Additional
Advance") of THRER HUNDRED FIFTY-BEIGHT THOUSAND AND 00/100
DOLLARS ($358,000.00) in the total amount of FIVE THOUSAND THREE
HUNDRED SEVENTY AND 00/100 DOLLARS ($5,370.00), Said Madification
Fee shkall be paid by Borrower in full at the time Lender disburses
any pait of the Addiclonal Advance of Loan Proceeds.

{4) a®l Loan Documents are hereby modified to delete any
reference ¢s )the Loan Amount or principal sum of THREE MILLION
FORTY-THREE TUUGYSAND AND 00/100 DOLLARS ($3,043,000.00) and sub-
stituted, in {ts place, 18 the Modified Loan Amount or principal
gum of THREE ~MILLTON FOUR HUNDRED ONE THOUSAND AND 00/100
DOLLARS (§3,401,002,00).

(5) Exhibit A te . the Loan Agreement 1s hereby further
modified by increasing *the Type "A" Ttem by $358,000.00.

(6) Notwlthstanding anything in the TLoan Documents to the
contrary, all payments pursuint to the Note Agreement and this
Agreement of any nature shall ose made payable to Lyons Savings
and Loan Assoclation at 440 East ZJgden Avenue, Hinsdale, Illinois
60521, wunless otherwise directed 'hy Lyons Savings and Loan
Association in writing.

(7) Notwithstanding anything to the _contrary hereln, the
terms and conditions of the Loan Documents rut expressly modified
by the terms of this Agreement, shall remalw In full force and
effect. In all other respects, the Borrower ‘expressly reaffirms
all other terms, conditions and caveunants of the Loan Decuments
and hereby rtepresents thalt the Loan Documents are /in, full Fforce
and effect, In addlition, this Agreement neither  changes,
modifies, extends,establishes nor terminates any righie or obli-
gations of the parties to any of the Loan Documents (pregently
encumbering the Mortgaged Premises or any modifications ‘tiereof.,

(8) This Agreement {s executed by the undersigned, not
personally but as Trustee as aforementioned in the exercise of
the power and authority conferred upon and vested in it as such
Trustee, and is payable only out of the property specifically
described in sald Mortgage Agreement securing the payment hereof,

by the enforcement of the provisions contained in sald Mortgage
Agreement and in the Flrst Modif{cat{on Agreement. No personal (p
Liability shall be asserted or be enforceable against the Borrower {0
or any person interested beneflclally or otherwise Iin said pb
property specifically described in sald Mortgage Agreement given 0

A
&
&







UNOFFICIAL COPY

J 61 65 H

to secure the payment hereof, or in the property or funds at any
time subject to said Trust Agreement, because or in respect of
this Agreement or the making, issue or transfer, all sguch
tiability, if any, being expressly waived by each subsequent
holder hereof, but nothing contained herein shall modify or dis-
charge the personal liability expressly assumed by the Guarantors
hereof, and each original and successive holder of this Agreement
accepts the same upon the express condition that no duty shall
rest upon the undersigned to sequester the rents, issues and
profits arising from the sale or other disposition thereof, but
that in case of default in the payment under this Agreement or
any imstallment hereof, the sole remedy of the holder hereof
shall be by the enforcement of any remedy available to Mortgagee
under the Mortgage Agreement or the enforcement of any remedy
avallable avdar the Loan Documents given to secure the indebted-
ness evidenchd by thig Agreement , in accordance with the terms
and provisions in said Mortgage Agreement set forth or by action
to enforce the rersonal liability of the guarantors, 1f any, of
the payment herecf, or both,

IN WITNESS WHEEEO?T, the parties have executed this Second
Loan Modification Agreement on the date and year first above
written.

BORROWER: American National Bank and Trust
Company of Chicago , not personally
but as/ Trustee under Trust Agreement

dated Jeanary 23, nd known as
Trust No. 632083/ [Q{/
BY: /Z»(

1ts:
ATTES; 5—;—?7///%,&1
Its: / ,,gaf&ﬁtj7/

LENDER: LYONS SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION,
an Illinois ¢ poration,

ekl WW;M,{
Its- VI FAESrpart.

ATTEST: L oo tA 11 L J oveetidots
Its:,ﬂ uo—-»/ KoL

THIS INSTRUMENT WAS PREPARED BY

AND SHOULD BE RETURNED TO:
William D. Murray, Esq.
Lyonrs Savings and Loan Assoclation
911 N, Elm St., Hinsdale, IL 60521

99GS9TO8




. H ! ‘
' !
'
, . f '
- ot o ' (
. D TR
. : ' l
. . '
Ve P B ' '
. ' !
“ -
' v 5.
. l l
i
) ’ U
, ;o N L e
apy ‘ I .
. ve s ’
E




UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
Y §§
COUNTY OF COOK )

I, the undersigned, a Notary Public, in and for the County
and State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY, that T
personally known te me to be the ST e of American
National Bank and Trust Company of Chicago as Trustee
under Trust No. 60208, a national banking corporation, and
. . Dyl personally known to me to be the
N of sald corporation, and personally known to me
to be the same persons whose names are subscribed to the foregoing
instrument, appeared before me this day in person and severally
acknowledged fn)t ag such ‘ and  eRiTIe s
they signed and delivered the said instrument as
and N of salid corporation, and caused
the corporate seal oFf said corporation to be affixed thereto,
pursuant to authority, givemn by the Board of Directors of gaid
corporation as their free and voluntary act, and as the free and
voluntary act and deed (of said corporation, for the uses and

purposes therein set fortkh.

Given under my hand and oc¢ficlal seal, this _ day of
,q_;'l'_' fo ‘r'(_l‘h..’ 19861

o

Notary Public

My Commisslon Expires:

c~».“mulr4LLmum
Do EEURTECHRD

85 AFR 29 M 10: 29 865165566




>
an
O
O
—
<
O
LL
LL
O
Z
>




UNOFFICIAL COPY
S ST B OO S B

vat

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
) 88.

county of (e )

I, the undersigned, a Notary Public, in and for the County
and State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY, that Jhedepd /. Hay €ask
petrsonally known Lo me to be a Hiae. Pregident of LYONS
SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION, aoc #f Cootur corporation,
and uubﬁ Do, fipeg it , personally known to me tao be the

LL# Secretary of said Corporation, and personally known
to me Lo ne the same persons whose names are subsceribed to the
foregoling instrument, appeared before me thig day in person and
gseverally gcknowledged that as such Vot President and

doakh. qesraetary they signed and delivered the sald instru-
ment and caused -the Corporate seal of sald Corporation to be
affixed thereto, rparsuant to authority, giveu by the Board of
Pirectors of sald “Corporation as their free and voluntary act,
and as the free and voluntary act and deed of said Corporation,
for the uses and purposes therein get forth.

Given under my hand 204 official secal this ,15%1. day of
{,Z/,u.;a, L 19 /4. —aili

7

Ao '
N ¢
\Z’(_A't.._a _::il--)uﬁk.n vl ’(,A/Aé//:_.—

/’fNoLarﬁfPuhlic

b

My Commisgio:n Txpires:
\‘/(""‘C’ J’ / ‘7&# E;__
A







(s@13¥-LBTS’

B 2oy

. ALY |
: . bujuughagt Jo
IUIOd 3yis O3 ISIM SPUODIS (P ‘SIINUTW 95 ‘s2d1bep TP YIION 2DuIYI 3383 DLTGI2 JO- ISP dﬁﬂWmS
S5PUODas (g “sIaINUIW gp ‘Seoabap ¢p YII0N IDUBY] 338F GITL JO IDUMJEIpP W jevd nv:OWUI.cc.smwutin
00 ‘saaibap-gy YITION ADUIYY 3T Z1°8Y¢ IO BIURLIEIP ' JIsaM \pUcOLs go ‘s2anuju gp ‘saatbsp cp yIIon
aouayl aulyl jusbuel-uou e 03 Jo2a3] gp-9¢ 3O mU:ﬂumwQ a3a% ue ' 319937 pTT.401 JO snjpwl v buyjyawy puve.
A1392359M1{II0N XoAuod ‘2 [33ID B Jo 2ae ayy Luoie Atiajsamyinog aousygl 3a,.00 Jo 3uiaod v o3 jaaj 80601
JO aDuUE3ITIP B ISIM SPUODOS gy ‘saanuiu g ‘sooabap gp yYInos asuayl \i3a3) £EC6FT 40 @22uelsip Oae
~IF pue 3sapM SpPUOIss QU ‘soinulwm gf ‘sasabap gg nanos jo Dujaeoq padyn e yalm 3283 ZE'CET JO asueasip
pioyd> v buiaey puw 323 00 061 JO snipes e Lutaey pue A[isisesyinosaisaucd Duisg 23370 ® JO Die ayl
UY1m€~m.>wumumw3:unom oouayl ‘o9aind jusbuej-_ucou e uo Julod v 03 I (7 E6 JO IDUEISIH ¥ J3SIM SPUOCIIE Q0

“

h”h%%u:cwE g0 ‘soorbap gg Yy ION POUDYI 303 LT°L9 JO IDUBIS]P ¥ JISHIM SPUODIS Q ‘EI3Inujw Qg ‘saalaibap <
y1I0j] 90uUayl 393J (9°79¢ JU VDUBIETIP B  ISIM SPUODdas gg ‘Ssseinvtw g ‘sea1bap ¢p yinog aouaYyy 332}
P JO SOUBISIP B OISIUM Spuodas Qg ‘ssanutu gp sooabap ge ya ol woduoiyy 380) QDTC6T JO SouB]ISIP B 353N

‘ PUODAS gp ‘s23nulw gy ‘soadbap Po YINOY O2UBY]Y 3B LY LTI 3D VJULISIP B JERY SpPUCIPS Tf ‘SIInutw 9f
S¥FILOP [ YIION IDUBYI_1IVI) THTL1E JO IDUBRISIP DI® UL HaATIQ_NRIIOY) JO Pur]l ATASYznog pies puer I[DITD
e jo 21y pies Duote 3seq Lulnuljued souvayy (DUTUAILIG JO JUTST ayy ©3 13893 $Z2°8dZ JO 3JuUe)s|p Daw pue
TUe 30835 N0TGpy Jo sniper ¢ butneg pue Ajiay3inos X3auch 2123312 v jo Dae ayy Huisg ‘aa1iag nelioyl Jjo
_wﬂ_a Afzayanos pres buole Al103sey a2u2uyy 19alnd jo 3vied @ 03 383) 17776 JO 2DULISIpP R IUTIT pPI3aAind
Peui1iosap asey aul o3 jusbuwey ‘aatig nelloyl Jo Uty S1I3Yanog prles Duole jsey SHU0dIs gg ‘sajnufw §¢

’ aL0op 65 ylnos souayy Aduabuel jJo Jujod e 01 19D FZ 091 30 SIURISIP D3I uv ‘3933 YO SSE IO snipea ®
Itiwwn: pue ATIo03SeaI1A0N XUAUOD O[3 12 B o aav ), Duiadg ‘aasayig nesioyl Jo suil Aliayanos pies buote
1331s2aYanosg 3Idualyl oaand Jo juilod v 03 193y (g JO BIUREIpP ¥ aalid NRIIOHYL JO AuUTT Aliayinosg pres
buote 3se3 spuodas gy ‘wsalnuie (¢ ‘S221bLHP (L UIN0OS IDUIYTF f3A1JI(g NR2IOYL JO 2UTT A13I9UINOS Iyl yyis~

== u011095193Ul uUE 01 193] [ 0LL IO aduelsiplw ¢8-29-N [ad3ed JUAWISWI JUIUCWIIY lemiybry [lol 3O 3Uujl
xajzsedg oyl buoie 3s¥y $puHOdds [p ‘soxnuiuw () “se2abap ¢p yailon <susyy 31993 10°0cL JO sdURISIP ¢ Bujlf
Fhl Atiaisey pies buoge 3R Spuodes pgz ‘Gonjuitw gy ‘se23L9p pp yjaoM 23uayl aull pres u] jurod aybue
ue 03 128) L LPT JO 22uessip e Ul AT1338eg pluocijuew 3wy @2yj buoiw j3se; spuodas ] ‘saynuju
h”v vm.wUCurocmc:uuozou:ozuuﬁ.dr|Uw|2HuUumLuﬁuEunquu:u:mEu0a>ﬂ3:vm:ﬂﬂOkuOo:wH>Auwunmm
\LST\

343 YIlm UOTIDIEIIIUL U 03 LT 6L fPzT JO IDuElBIp v AVATIOL IS3MUyiI0n 3yl Jo auly ATIsylziacy
pies buoje 3Isap SPULDIDS (P “sagnuju 1 ‘seaibap 1g ylaopn 2ousdyy fAemlOL ISIMYTION BT JO SUTT
A129Y3 a0 9yl pur 7l UWO[ITIY pPIes JIC JTeH FIERF Yyl JOo AUl IsaMm NI JO UCI]OI5IIIUI Y3 e DUTSUSWHIDH

e I5M0Y 10 Se pPIqraDsap pur papunog ‘sToul(rl AIunod xoo) ‘ueipliap fedysuyad
PIiTul 9yl jJo 3sed ‘gl aLu?y ‘yidon 1y Jdyysumol ‘ZY UOFIDIS JO FiwH YIION BuU3 U purl jo (Ioded v

C000-90G-20Z2-ZT-LC
0000~-020-T0T-Z1-L0D

GOG0-ZTO-TGT~ZT-LO S'K'Ig

. STOUTTII ‘Sanquneyss
.. OALIG MESIGGL O SPIS UINOS ST JURKMODOp STYR UT
T PRALIOSIp purl 3O TasIRd U JO SS2IppR 19913s oy

T-V LIgTiXA

[y







